

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).111/2010

ASSOCIATED CEMENT COMP. LTD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHIT V.THAKAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 12/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandra Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR  
Mr. Bharat Goel, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR  
Mrs. Mahima C. Shroff, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Vaibhav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks some time to  
take instructions.

List the matter on 17th February, 2015.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar  
Date: 2015.02.12  
17:42:42 IST  
Reason: